GS ZERTIFIKAT
          Zertifizierungsleiter / Certification
Manager
Jan-Erik Storgaard
Es wird hiermit bestätigt, dass repräsentative Muster des beschriebenen Produktes
(„Zertifiziertes Produkt) auf Konformität sowohl mit den auf diesem Zertifikat angegebenen
Standards als auch mit den Anforderungen betreffend Sicherheit und Gesundheit von
Personen gemäss Produktsicherheitsgesetz (ProdSG §21) entsprechen, und den

                                       Ausstellungsdatum / Date of Issue      2018-07-30
Zertifizierer / Certification Body UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, DK-2750
Ballerup, Denmark, Tel. +45 44 85 65 65,
Model Details:
ALM150PSXXYY-ZZ##V
where XX is any number between 12-48 designating output voltage and YY can be blank or "C2"
designating Class II configuration.
-ZZ can be blank or "-A", "-6", "-6A", "-8", "-8A" designating AC inlet type.
V can be any alphanumeric or blank designating casing colour.
Models may have an additional ## identifier which can be any alphanumeric or blank designating
marketing purpose only.
Additional Information:
Output:
ALM150PS12: 12 Vdc, 12.5 A max., 150W max.;
ALM150PS15: 15 Vdc, 10 A max., 150W max.;
ALM150PS19: 19 Vdc, 7.9 A max., 150W max.;
ALM150PS24: 24 Vdc, 6.2 A max., 150W max.;
ALM150PS48: 48 Vdc, 3.1 A max., 150W max.
Anhang GS ZERTIFIKAT
                                                     Zertifikat-Nr: / License No       GS-4288
                                                                            Seite / Page       3/3
                                       Ausstellungsdatum / Date of Issue      2018-07-30